
Clean Energy Pre-Apprenticeship Schedule 
 

This schedule is for those currently enrolled in the pre-apprenticeship program. 
 

Class times are 4:30 PM to 8:30 PM. 
 

Monday, November 4, 2024 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
Monday, December 2, 2024 
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Monday, December 9, 2024 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
Monday, December 16, 2024 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
Monday, January 6, 2025 
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
Monday, January 13, 2025 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
Monday, January 27, 2025 
Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
Monday, February 3, 2025 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
Monday, February 10, 2025 

 
Addi�onal required training will be held on the following dates (�mes TBD): 
 

• Saturday, December 14, 2024 
• Saturday, January 11, 2025 
• Friday, January 24, 2025 
• Friday, January 31, 2025 
• Saturday, February 1, 2025 
• Saturday, February 8, 2025 


